N. Prog. Cognome

1 Abagnale

2 Accattati

3 Africano

4 Albano

5 Albano

6 Albano

7 Alessandrella
8 Alifuoco

9 Alvino

10 Amato

11 Amendola
12 Apice

13 Auriemma
14 Balzano*
15 Barbato

16 Basile

17 Brunaccino
18 Bucciero
19 Buonanno
20 Caliendo
21 Canicia

Il Segretario

Nome

Mario

Pasquale

Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Lucia

Aniello

Giulio

Edio

Gennaro

Domenico

Ugo

Carmine

Salvatore

Tommaso

Gennaro

Domenico

Raffaele

Elio

Domenico

Federico

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

02/05/1951

24/09/1947

14/08/1956

05/05/1940

12/07/1947

20/01/1956

24/06/1941

12/11/1950

31/03/1935

29/05/1941

20/04/1961

22/02/1938

12/12/1946

16/06/1964

01/05/1952

03/08/1965

23/09/1942

09/06/1943

19/09/1948

24/09/1934

06/05/1958

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Dip.
Luogo nascita P

Gragnano

Napoli

Napoli

Casoria

Vico Equense

Salerno REG.

Torre Ann.ta REG.

Napoli Sl

Atripalda

C/mmare di Stabia

Salerno

Marigliano

Avellino

Meta REG.

Marigliano REG.

Afragola

S.Antimo

Torre Ann.ta

Solofra

Acerra

Agerola REG.

pubblico

Indirizzo

Via Pioppelle,27

Via SS.Apostoli, 20

Via Miroballo,30

Via Pio XII,56

Via Attigliana, 17

P/zza S.Agostino, 16

Via Prota, 69

Via Fuorigrotta,26

Via 2" trav.sa
Tagliamento, 72

Via Mazzini, 42

Via Vito Lembo,40

V/le Lincoln,120

Via F.Tedesco,421

C.so ltalia, 125

Via Somma,200

Via Calvanese,57

Via Roma,211

V.Veneto, 111

Via S.Lucia

Via Scarlatti,4

Via S.Lorenzo,22

Localita

S.Maria La Carita

Napoli

Napoli

Casoria

Sorrento

Salerno

Torre Ann.ta

Napoli

Avellino

C/mmare di Stabia

Salerno

Caserta

Avellino

Meta

Marigliano

Afragola

S.Antimo

Torre Ann.ta

Solofra

Acerra

Agerola

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

189

115

81

28

120

36

155

86

77

72

115

81

28

120

36

90

143

38

47

163

174

86

180

72

57

115

183

28

120

132

Ordine o
Collegio

0 NA
0 NA
0 NA
0 Na
0 Na
0

0

0

0 AV
0 NA
0 SA
0 CE
0 AV
0

0

0 NA
0 NA
0 NA
0 AV
0 NA
0

Data
iscrizione

30/12/1978

13/06/1989

25/02/1977

30/12/1968

30/12/1980

20/06/1962

30/12/1962

30/06/1984

25/10/1971

30/09/1989

30/12/1963

30/12/1969

13/05/1975

30/12/1958

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
22 Capitanio
23 Cappabianca
24 Cappiello
25 Capuano
26 Carbone
27 Catavere
28 Cipriani
29 Crimaldi
30 Crocetta
31 Cutellese
32 D'Alessio
33 D'Alicandro
34 D'Ambra
35 D'Angelo
36 D'Angelo
37 Danisi*

38 De Feo

39 De Julio

40 De Lizia

M De Nicola

42 De Simone
Il Segretario

Nome

Antonio

Ciro

Giosue

Lucio

Carmine

Mimmo

Mario

Gennaro

Aldo

Giuseppe

Renato

Biagio

Maurizio

Luigi

Vincenzo

Felice

Pompeo

Antonio

Corrado

Luigi

Lucio

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

06/02/1960

20/04/1927

03/07/1958

21/03/1939

25/09/1963

01/06/1961

11/10/1949

14/11/1942

11/06/1944

08/11/1952

15/11/1955

24/08/1952

13/04/1946

09/09/1922

15/05/1954

05/05/1951

16/09/1942

07/07/1926

27/01/1968

22/05/1942

23/07/1962

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Luogo nascita

Calvi

Napoli

Sorrento

Napoli

Battipaglia

Genova

Buonabitacolo

Acerra

Napoli

Forio D'Ischia

Battipaglia

Pozzuoli

Napoli

Grumo Navano

Napoli

Napoli

Serino

Reggio Calabria

Napoli

Napoli

Napoli

Dip.
pubblico

REG.

REG.

Indirizzo

Via Tommaso Rossi,3 S.Giorgio del Sannio

Localita

Via P.Castellino,115 Napoli

Via Marziale 22

Via S.Maria Cappella

Vecchia,8
Via lombardia, 1

Via San
Domenico,29/C

Via Madonna degli

Angeli,7

Via 4 Novembre, 15

Via D.Fontana, 81

Via Monterone, 6

Via Serroni, 60

Via Traiano 7/B

C.so Umberto 1°,153

P.ca Argo is.4

Via Parma,78

Via Foggia,23

Via Medina,13

Via Schipa, 91

Via Vicinale Cupa-San

Severino,2

Sorrento

Napoli

Battipaglia

Napoli

Buonabitacolo

Acerra

Napoli

Forio D'Ischia

Battipaglia

Pozzuoli

Napoli

Aversa

Napoli

Napoli

Napoli

Napoli

Napoli

Via Armando Diaz,116 Portici

Via Ritiro,204

Mugnano

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

0

44

34

130

17

114

11

42

99

92

37

63

97

160

44

34

27

114

11

42

99

92

37

63

97

63

190

34

186

187

130

106

27

114

42

100

44

34

100

1

Ordine o Data
Collegio iscrizione

0

0 NA 30/12/1953
0 NA 21/12/1993
0 NA 30/12/1971
0 SA 13/12/1989
0

0 SA 05/07/1986
0 NA 20/02/1986
0 NA 30/12/1972
0 NA 30/12/1978
0 SA 04/10/1980
0 NA 28/01/1977
0 NA 30/12/1969
0 CE 21/03/1958
0 NA 25/02/1977
0 NA 30/12/1976
0 NA 30/12/1969
0 NA 30/12/1976
0 Na 26/02/1990
0 NA 30/12/1966
0 Na 30/09/1983

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
43 Del Grosso
44 Della Valle
45 Della Vecchia
46 Di Cunzolo
T Gpagmuoto
48 Esposito
49 Esposito
50 Esposito
51 Esposito
52 Esposito
53 Fabrizi
54 Falcone
55 Farricelli
56 Fasolino
57 Felice
58 Ferrara
59 Fontana
60 Galasso
61 Gargiulo
62 Giannotti
63 Giordano

Il Segretario

Nome

Aristide

Tommaso

Salvatore

Donato

Alfredo

Francesco

Gaetano

Giovanni

Stefano

Vincenzo

Agide

Antonio

Giovanni

Giuseppe

Egidio

Angelo

Giovanni

Egidio

Carlo

Biagio

Mario

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

24/01/1953

09/11/1946

08/04/1928

28/02/1948

08/12/1942

21/04/1945

01/09/1947

18/11/1957

26/10/1933

09/12/1940

27/12/1951

21/01/1943

19/11/1948

21/02/1954

24/02/1947

02/02/1928

18/06/1948

27/07/1941

15/09/1949

15/04/1960

04/03/1955

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Luogo nascita

Napoli

Caserta

Ducenta

Olevano sul
Tusciano

Salerno

Castello di Cisterna

Scisciano

Napoli

Castello di Cisterna

Castello di Cisterna

Napoli

Cava dei Tirreni

Torre Annunziata

Roccapiemonte

Napoli

Mugnano del
Cardinale

Napoli

Salerno

Giugliano

Pozzuoli

Guardia dei
Lombardi

Dip.
pubblico

REG.

REG.

Indirizzo

Via Cilea, 55

Via ltalia, 14

Via A.Longo,7

Via P. Baratta,251

Via dei Principati 78

Via Mado Stella |
Trav.

Via roma 11

Via arenaccia 281

Via De Martino 8

Via Passaariello-
Poggio della Macchia

Via B. Tanucci 118

Corso Mazzini 45

Via Vesuvio 174

Via D. Chiesa 96/a

Via Mascagni 25

Via roma 7

Via G. De Falco 136

Via nizza 134

Via Raffaello 156

Via S. Di Giacomo 11

Via Fossi 4

3/7

Localita

Ischitella
Castelvolturno

Pastorano

Napoli

Battipaglia

Salerno

Castello di Cisterna

Scisciano

Napoli

Napoli

Pomigliano d'Arco

Napoli

Cava dei Tirreni

Trecase

Bracigliano

Acerra

Mugnano del
Cardinale

Quarto

Salerno

Aversa

Pozzuoli

Guardia dei
Lombardi

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

139

56

Al

152

10

110

76

94

112

62

127

139

56

85

76

112

139

89

152

29

110

165

110

Ordine o
Collegio

NA

CE

Na

Sa

SA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

SA

SA

NA

AV

SA

CE

NA

AV

Data
iscrizione

31/10/1975

30/12/1952

08/03/1975

19/05/1969

30/12/1974

14/09/1990

16/07/1985

30/12/1965

30/12/1972

30/12/1975

14/07/1972

13/03/1976

30/12/1980

20/06/1962

19/05/1970

21/09/1979

21/01/1985

08/06/1986

p. Il Presidente

Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
64 Giuliano
65 Guarino
66 Guarino
67 lacomino
68 Imperatore
69 Jandolo
70 La Rocca
71 Landi
72 Lauretano
73 Liccardo
74 Liguori
75 Lisbino
76 Loguercio
77 Lombardi
78 Maccarelli
79 Machiné
80 Magliulo
81 Maione
82 Manna
83 Martiniello
84 Martucci

Il Segretario

Nome

Pasquale

Antonio

Giuseppe

Pasquale

Gaetano

Gino

Francesco

Gerardo

Alberto

Giuseppe

Bruno

Emilio

Domenico Giuseppe

Gaetano

Renzo

Pietro

Andrea

Santolo

Ciro

Antonio

Francesco

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

28/10/1937

04/05/1942

30/10/1933

07/11/1932

24/08/1951

07/07/1933

21/04/1922

02/02/1955

22/12/1934

22/11/1940

01/08/1945

12/09/1963

02/10/1951

21/07/1940

10/09/1953

31/05/1952

15/10/1942

17/01/1927

03/04/1947

17/04/1963

23/05/1951

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Dip.
Luogo nascita P

Napoli

Avellino

Avellino

Ercolano

Torre del Greco REG.

Procida

Torre annunziata

Baronissi

Avellino

Mugnano di napoli

Napoli

Caivano

Genzano di Lucania

Napoli

Presenzano

Napoli

Torre del Greco REG.

Marigliano

Aversa

Napoli REG.

Torre Annunziata REG.

pubblico

Indirizzo

Via Mare 3 Coop.
Giardino

Via Bosco 3

Viale Italia 353

Via Panoramica 218
Via Mameli 6

Via Manzoni 146/b
Via roma 41

Via De Santis 7

Via L. Fricchione 57
Via Napoli 210

Via Casanova 10
Via Diaz 9

Via XXV Aprile 39
Via Salvator Rosa
Via S. Rocco 56

Via poggioreale 14
Via Cimaglia 11/a

Via Cancella 65

Via S. Andrea Zona
Vigne

Via Materdomini, 170

Via Gesu 6

Localita

Marano

Mirabella Eclano

Avellino

Ercolano

Torre annunziata

Napoli

Portici

Baronissi

Avellino

Mugnano di Napoli

Napoli

Caivano

Casagiove

S. Giorgio a
Cremano

Presenzano

Napoli

Torre del Greco

Marigliano

Solofra

Mariglianella

C/mare di Stabia

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

52

83

167

24

134

43

133

125

75

53

55

83

134

169

133

125

75

75

48

46

179

84

177

55

113

24

66

43

169

105

185

125

Ordine o
Collegio

0 NA
0 AV
0 AV
0 NA
0

0 NA
0 NA
0 SA
0 AV
0 NA
0 NA
0 NA
0 CE
0 NA
0 CE
0 NA
0

0 NA
0 AV
0 NA
0

Data
iscrizione

30/12/1959

22/07/1973

20/06/1962

30/12/1960

30/12/1978

30/12/1970

30/04/1988

20/06/1962

30/12/1971

30/12/1971

19/12/1986

16/05/1980

30/12/1979

14/11/1980

30/12/1978

01/01/1951

15/05/1980

08/03/2002

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
85 Matarazzo
86 Mazza
87 Mennella
88 Miele
89 Milano
90 Mollo
91 Nappa
92 Nobili
93 Olivieri
94 Paolino
95 Paolone
96 Pastore
97 Paudice
98 Pelella
99 Peluso

100 Pepicelli
101 Pesapane
102 Petroccione
103 Pezzella
104 Picardi
105 Piccirillo

Il Segretario

Nome

Alfonso

Giovanni

Gerolamo

Antonio rocco

Giuseppe

Giovanni

Ciro

Marco

Luigi

Giuseppe

Ciriaco

Antonio

Rosario

Luigi

Antonio

Mario

Attilio

fernando

Martino

Vincenzo

Aurelio

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

09/05/1948

05/08/1950

02/08/1945

16/08/1961

02/11/1947

19/09/1946

26/04/1966

19/08/1939

09/07/1949

02/09/1941

14/04/1942

26/03/1950

04/06/1970

21/08/1937

25/04/1958

10/03/1948

30/05/1952

12/05/1939

25/02/1966

23/04/1938

12/12/1945

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Dip.
Luogo nascita P

Avellino

Bellosguardo

Ercolano

Lioni

Buccino

Capaccio

Avellino

Ercolano REG.

Benevento

Napoli

Pianella

Montesano sulla

Marcellana S

Napoli

Casoria

Poggiomarino

Roccabascerana

Lauro REG.

Fontanarosa

Caivano

Casoria

C/mare di Stabia REG.

pubblico

Indirizzo

ViaCavour 9/p

Via Battisti 10

ViaAscione 5

Contrada Guerce
Nuove 226

Via T. Ostilio 4

Via Napoli 50 Pal.
Caprino

Via Raffaele Cocchia
25

Via Filette

Via E. Pontieri 21

Via S. Martino 59

Via Vescovo Natale
Parco Giaquinto

Via Nazionale Pratole
Parco S. Matteo

Viale dei Pini

Il trav. C. Agnano 18

Via Ten. Losco 20

Piazza M. Imbriani 3

Via Pasquale
Lancellotti 74

Via Mancini 31

Via G. Deledda Parco
Pertini

Via Cardinale Cstaldo

Via C/mare 247

5/7

Localita

avellino

Bellosguardo

Ercolano

Lioni

Napoli

Battipaglia

Cesinali

Paestum

Benevento

S. Giorgio a
Cremano

Caserta

Montecorvino
Pugliano
Casalnuovo di
Napoli

Pozzuoli

poggiomarino

Roccabascerana

Lauro

Avellino

Acerra

napoli

Gragnano

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

124

198

82

148

157

166

124

172

119

168

102

22

198

82

148

157

124

39

109

26

137

102

22

40

176

60

50

73

136

Ordine o Data
Collegio iscrizione

0 AV 28/02/1976
0 SA 30/12/1976
0 NA 30/12/1978
0 AV 10/10/1983
0 NA 27/02/1981
0 SA 05/07/1975
0 AV 22/03/1986
0

0 BN 31/03/1973
0 NA 30/12/1967
0 CE 26/02/1980
0

0 NA 21/12/1993
0 NA 30/12/1958
0 NA 15/09/1987
0 AV 20/05/1974
0

0 AV 23/11/1964
0 NA 30/10/1987
0 NA 30/12/1971
0

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
106 Pierro
107 Pilla
108 Pio
109 Quaranta
110 Renzullo
111 Resso
112 Rettori
113 Riccio
114 Rocco
115 Romano
116 Rusciano
117 Russo
118 Russo
119 Sacco
120 Salierno
121 Salomé
122 Salza
123 Salzano
124 Sansone
125 Santangelo
126 Scalese

Il Segretario

Nome

Nicola

Tommaso

Saverino

Andrea

giovanni

Pasquale

Angelo

Vittorio

Antonio

Luigi

Francesco

Antonio

Francesco

Antonio

Luigi

beniamino

Antonio

Antonio

Maurizio

Vincenzo

Raffaele

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

16/10/1945

02/10/1969

08/10/1931

16/01/1957

30/10/1932

16/09/1950

30/09/1950

24/03/1928

01/02/1936

02/01/1942

11/05/1956

06/10/1932

04/08/1932

24/12/1950

09/12/1944

08/04/1956

03/01/1964

29/06/1940

17/12/1960

27/08/1948

10/09/1948

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Dip.
Luogo nascita P

Roccagloriosa

Gallo Matese

Altavilla Irpina

Eboli

Torre del Greco

Amorosi REG.

Napoli

Napoli

Altavilla Irpina

Cercola

Napoli REG.

Afragola

Scafati

Manocalzati

Cusano Mutri REG.

Pozzuoli S|

Ariano Irpino

Salerno

Napoli

Piedimonte Matese

Salerno

pubblico

Indirizzo

Via Ceraselle Fraz.
Acquavena 50

Contrada Molino, 8

Via Tagliamento Il
Trav. 32

Via Giovanni Paolo |
10

Via tirone di moccia
32/f

Via pugnanello 105

Via Slavo d'Acquisto
25

Via arenaccia 173

Via Degli iMbimbo 8

Via Nuova 104

Via Cupa Camandoli
10

Via roma 53

ViaMartiri d'Ungheria
173

Via Tagliamento
105/a

Via M. Rotili, 150

Via C. Cattaneo 5

Via Gaudicello 23/a

Via Picarielli 5

Via Rimini 49

Via Macchia 21

Via della Guercia 4

6/7

Localita

Roccagloriosa

Gallo Matese

Avellino

Eboli

Ercolano

Amorosi

S. Giorgio a
Cremano

Napoli

Avellino

Cercola

Napoli

Amorosi

Scafati

Avellino

Benevento

Pozzuoli

Ariano Irpino

Salerno

Napoli

Piedimonte Matese

Pellezzano

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

196

171

9

158

135

49

123

129

196

91

128

88

20

158

135

49

123

74

171

69

64

173

122

68

107

31

178

178

Ordine o
Collegio

0 SA
0 CE
0 AV
0 SA
0 NA
0

0 NA
0 NA
0 AV
0 NA
0

0 BN
0 SA
0 AV
0

0

0 AV
0 SA
0 NA
0 CE
0 SA

Data
iscrizione

24/10/1970

05/03/1993

07/07/1962

22/09/1989

30/12/1958

30/12/1977

30/12/1965

06/04/1963

30/12/1976

08/02/1980

12/08/1955

12/10/1972

14/11/1984

26/03/1966

01/12/1980

23/01/1988

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



N. Prog. Cognome
127 Scarpato
128 Schettino
129 Scotti
130 Settembre
131 Sica
132 Silvestre
133 Simeone
134 Simone
135 Sirignano
136 Stabile*
137 Staffelli
138 Starita
139 Straffi
140 Strazzullo
141 Trombetta
142 Tufano
143 Vergara
144 Vitale
145 Zigarella

Il Segretario

Nome

Gaetano

Antonio

Attilio

Giuseppe

Gaetano

Tammaro

Angelo

Michele Antonio

Bartolomeo

Luciano

Salvatore

Massimiliano

Augusto

Riccardo

Salvatore

giuseppe

Luigi

Mario

Antonio

Geom. Giovanni PERRONI

Data nascita

20/07/1960

22/07/1947

08/06/1945

06/09/1951

24/11/1944

03/01/1952

05/12/1930

12/07/1966

02/02/1971

14/04/1947

18/12/1953

29/07/1963

02/03/1957

16/11/1950

01/09/1950

06/03/1943

25/02/1957

08/09/1941

09/03/1955

Albo Collaudatori - Anno 2005 - categoria PERITI INDUSTRIALI

Dip.
Luogo nascita P

Volla

C/mare di Stabia REG.

Napoli

Minturno REG.

Castel S. Giorgio

Casandrino

Piedimonte Matese

Castelvenere Sl

Roccarainola

Taranto REG.

Napoli

Napoli

Faicchio

Napoli

Vico Equense

Napoli

S. Antimo

Salerno

Avellino

pubblico

Indirizzo
Via Roma, 65
Via S. Allende 62

D vuliliiuiaiida nii.o>7

M.d'Ischitella V.le
-

Via Cupa Filanda |
Trav. Privata 28

Via De Conciliis 22
Via G. Cimmino 28
Via Elci 30

Via Aurora, 32

Corso Vittorio
Emanuele 15

Via Gen. Gagarin 16
Via Dal Bono 13/b/15
Via Frangiani 49

Via cupa sepicciano
Via Tacito 1

Via S. Bartolomeo 26
Via Cimarosa 14

Via Paganini, 10

Via C. Battisti 3

Via Ponte | 7

717

Localita

Volla

C/mare di Stabia

Castelvolturno

Napoli

Castel S. Giorgio

Casandrino

Piedimonte Matese

Telese Terme

Roccarainola

Salerno

Portici

Napoli

Piedimonte Matese

Napoli

Vico Equense

Caivano

S. Antimo

Salerno

Avellino

Sez 1 Sez 2 Sez 3 Sez 4 Sez 5 Sez 6 Sez 7 Sez 8

200

126

141

4

25

70

197

126

35

41

25

149

131

70

197

23

59

126

141

154

35

4

199

149

108

151

67

23

59

Ordine o
Collegio

0 NA
0

0 CE
0

0 SA
0 NA
0 CE
0 BN
0 NA
0

0 NA
0 NA
0 BN
0 NA
0 NA
0 NA
0 NA
0 SA
0 AV

Data
iscrizione

31/12/1980

10/02/1978

26/05/1972

30/12/1973

30/12/1967

21/03/1989

26/02/1990

30/10/1973

30/09/1981

10/12/1982

30/12/1978

30/12/1977

30/12/1966

28/01/1977

21/03/1967

12/02/1975

p. Il Presidente
Dott. Fulvio CORREA



